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KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001

Customer Name: 415 dninstwwefufimsdnsyssoudneissuat Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/9286/9286011415

KTB iPay Report Print Date : 28/04/2022 Print Time : 10:20:23 wih i

Service Type : 02

Effective Date: 28/04/2565

umadnydidudou (Salary) Type: Credit

Tran Amount

Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver Reference Citizen IB{Tax 0 ..DDA Ilef SMS . E&wil
Bank A/C No. Name No.
1 006 9280071165 wnuaMAan R N 3,000.00
2 006 9281063352 wwanuIl I uiwTa 6,000.00
3 006 8660119924 wwming 1Tl 4,000.00
4 006 9281290693 unddasdud arrImdd 3,500.00
5 006 9281159724 winndy wiune 5,000.00
6 006 9011579755 wnanfuzdad nafind ‘ 6,000.00
7 006 9010138518 wnaivn i | 12,000.00
8 006 9280146149 uwani wahiiu l 3,000.00
9 006 9281308983 widan fudw \ 4,200.00
10 006 9281347555 WHATION YHUAD 3,000.00
11 006 9281334534 unandol win Tl 6,000.00
12 006 9280029673 waranimi Fanzlu 7 V b7 L 4,000.00
13 006 9281347792 wIuN T fudn / 4,000.00
14 006 9281358425 vl i lde / 4,000.00
15 006 9020562495 wanins nfadugnd f 6,000.00
16 006 9280659057 WIWVAWA W TAHR / 4,500.00
17 006 9280655065 wwoeily AndinTine " 6,000.00
18 006 8060326562 wiuaiund  winoua 6,000.00
19 006 9808080006 wiedudy wianed 5,500.00
20 006 9101724274 WHEINMAIL INRDITH 4,500.00
21 006 9011977319 wnFauud wwdi;m | 6,000.00
22 006 9280284177 wnaTrrTund avomd 7,800.00
23 006 8870692000 UNTBINTIR W 6,000.00
24 006 9281074397 wiazan i | 6,000.00
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KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Service Type: 02
Effective Date: 28/04/2565

Item Recieving

Bank

25 006
26 006
27 006
28 006
29 006
30 006
31 006
32 006
33 006
34 006
35 006
36 006
37 006
38 006
39 006
40 006
41 006
42 006
43 006
44 006
45 006
46 006
47 006
48 006

Customer Id: 001

Receiveing
A/C No.

9280005553
9020659537
9866417018
6860409045
9827816659
9171070729
9899737356
9898015489
9280698532
6700230195
9110459073
8070827785
9281145499
9280432818
9010306658
9010298779
9281148269
9281046210
9360355615
9281327996
9280734415
8120520858
6726340761
9020157914

KTB iPay Report Print Date : 28/04/2022 Print Time : 10:33:58 wih 2

Customer Name : 415 drtinounedudmsdnelsoudneiaiua Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/9286/9286011415

Fomaigdduwdou (Salary)

Receiver
Name

wifuaiaul umin
unnanun Jawiu
UNATHWT Sndid
wiamawsn yukeln
wiauw viazlde
e walinin
wnanwait Ianwiy
wisu ity e
winnzasfi ez
wnaniudn Wguau
UWHATIAHAT 123
wnfingn @alvou
wamation dmeidls
wwauind danzTnn
wanimim wig
unian @il
wagds lovuus
unaTazans wigoius
WM aENe
WIENEUT TN
wiand Haand
wnandan Inuie
wwadmg et
wig lagn wiwdyde

No.

Type: Credit

Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. SMS Email Tran Amount

5,000.00
5,000.00
4,000,00
3,500.00
4,000.00
5,500.00

12,000.00
8,000.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
8,000.00
4,500.00
4,000,00
6,000.00
6,000.00
3,500.00
6,000.00
3,500.00
5,900.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00

18,000.00




